
B. Pertl / J. Pabst P. Jahodinsky / M. Schartner

4 Legs 0

3 100+ 2

- 140+ -

- 180 -

20 High-Finish -

39,29 Average 35,42

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

16 485 45 456 ---> 41 460

40 445 39 417 26 475 56 404

23 422 30 387 22 453 44 360

55 367 9 378 38 415 26 334

83 284 112 266 60 355 125 209

45 239 33 233 21 334 37 172

83 156 11 222 45 289 24 148

26 130 23 199 39 250 60 88

54 76 29 170 30 220 48 40

36 40 52 118 38 182 8 32

0 40 42 76 6 176 0 32

0 40 28 48 27 149 0 32

20 20 8 40 73 76 8 24

20 1 : 0 60 16 17 7

16 4 : 0

---> 38 463

38 463 5 458

100 363 55 403

42 321 33 370

100 221 18 352

29 192 6 346

45 147 89 257

79 68 20 237

54 14 11 226

0 14 32 194

0 14 22 172

0 14 32 140

14 2 : 0

83 418 28 473

100 318 51 422

59 259 76 346

17 242 52 294

25 217 73 221

85 132 25 196

41 91 40 156

19 72 26 130

48 24 23 107

0 24 34 73

12 12 27 46

12 3 : 0
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